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CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION SERVIC,

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE _August 24, 1976

N,

FULL NAME ‘::uvern William Phegley

A (No igiciais 1f you can possibly get full name)
ADDRESS 5510 TmmE— __ Lo T~
CITY_St, Lonis S/TATE Missouri ZIP CODE 63109
DATE OF BIRTH___ 1925 (This Ts {mportant and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE 51 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION Roman Catholic NATIONALITY American
OCCUPATION Lawver, General Counsel, Frisco Railroad
EDUCATION__L.,L.D, St. Louis University
WEIGHT 130 COLOR white HEIGHT 6 _feet 2 inches

COLOR OF HAIR light brown with grey COLOR OF EYES

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS

David~-16 William~18 John-12
MARRIED OR SINGLE mar-ied CHILDRENfive James-17 Cathvy-13
(Number, ages, and names, if possible)

WIFE'S NAME Eileen

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

Troop 51 St. Louis Missouri S.M, January 1, 1974 July 12, 1976

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

[]  CONVICTION OF CRIMINAL CONDUCT (C]  SUBSTANTIATED REPORTS
[C]  OFFICIAL CHARGES OF CRIMINAL CONDUCT (REVIEW) [0  UNSUBSTANTIATED REPORTS

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND INDIVIDUAL FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE
AND LIST SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS:

NOTED )7 / _
0CT 4 // e’/ '-/é/?m

1976 Signed
/  SCOUT EXECUTIVE
JOSEPH L. ANGLI
Council B7. Leoi;S  AREA
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TO: WSSTLL J. HART, SCOUT IIZCUTIVZ, ST. LOUIS 4204 COUNCIL
ra:: [, coc -xzcooz, cas sama
-

1978

JULY 8, 1978,

Al T A T')Q‘Jﬂv
CALLIS

ARNOMAL SEilal 3IU4S

Cali2

I

7102 BUIL PHLECTY, SCCUDRMASTE2, TRCOP,51

ss1oszz NN

RN 3C0F CCUIs

0 v ATTEUTICH & SITU.TICN LRVGLULNG T3 312
OF PdIl PASLIGY, SCOUTILASTIR GF TROCP S1. TS R0ICHT ST T

SENIOR PATRCL LEAJIR OF T42 TRO0P, Al SCOU
LEARIING OF T.iZ [CIDZT, I YISITD -~Tndi scorrs M o N = -
ON F2IDAY JULY (9), 1976, T.SY¥ RILATID T4 FOLLOVING, aCTH SCOULS S-

TERCTT T
A - =

U3 QN
L S

FURT THE

JGULD

-
Talls,

1¥ UZIpzD,

ae Mr, Phelezy has Deen the sccutmaster for four vears, and this

activity nhasg baen zoing on iuring his teaure,

5, Cn Trocp Cempouts, Phelar~y takag 2cvs into the woods , or up
the road Zor ''coanferences', at w-ich time ‘e plaws witk their
Jenitals, — Savs that th2 oldar dcvs in thz2 troop
have devised a Suddv systen WRerabv, Sovs never Zo alounz with
Phelerv unlesz accompanied Dv tuwo of the older boys,

c. Ttz &o.z=ittes Chailrman, valter kurshy -as known about the situatien
Zor gometine, via e lstter writtesn and sicned by e oldsr bows,
ilis response to theno was, "can't do snviainr atout if."

de In the basement of Mo, Fhelagy's house in late MNev, Scout -
was asked to rels a2ssembdle camp manuzl's Sor the troop. while in
the proczss cf asgemcling manus hele nts,
producing 2 large arzctica and c <
to "zuck iz dickas”

e. “hile in camp the we:k of 7/4/76, thile in swizming, he %28 made
a game cout of diving undar water and grabvinn the Zeaitals of
Lroop Memters,.

fe . 0On 7/9 =~ile plzcins sunburn ointment on the legs of Sccut-

- -
- also applizd ointment to -is 72nitals,

w2nt to Phlegs , for aspiri

t~at Phelege Iz verv open abocut iz activities,
not-iny wroas witn et I de, oy brother
the time when -2 lived dowa en thz Zarmm,”

Y SUZLTITED
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October 15, 1976

Mr. Russell J. Hart
Scout Executive
St. Louis Area Counecil, No.312

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL
Re: L. W. Phegley

Dear Russ:

Thank you for the detailed information you senii concerning the above
Scouter. We have added this information to his £ile. This additional
information should help us in the future, should this individual again
attempt to register in the Scouting program.

Sincerely,

Paul I. Ermst, Director
Registration & Subscription Service

af -
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LuD SC0out, Scout, ang txplorer programs

F S 1f\go‘rthharuﬂswick. New Jersey 08902
SCOUTING/USA TWX 000 a267 0

September 3, 1976

Mr. Russell J. Hart
Scout Executive
St. Louis Area Council,No.312

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTTAL
Re: L. W. Fhegley

Dear Russ:

Thank you Zor the confidential record sheet concerning the above Scouter.
We do, however, still need more information.

We would appreciate a detailed letter concerning a2ll the facts in this
case. Substantiating documents, such as letiers from people directly
involved, newspaper clipoings or police or court records are a necessity.
This information is most important for future refarencs purpcses and it
would certainly strengthen our position of refusing to accept any Juture
application for registration we might receive from this man.

Unless we receive bthe above reguested material, it will be diffianii
for us to place this man's name on the Confidential File.

Sincerely,

,
e
. N ~,
2
A

Paul \I,, Ernst, Director
Registration & Subscription Service

af
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say

Cub Stout, Scout, and Explorer programs

National Office—Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, New Eigrsey 08902

SCOUTING/USA Telephane: 201 245-60

\7,
s -/}{f? » -
Lo s
. 4 :f (/) / _.//
July 23, 1976 //’ o7 .
. - ~ , OJE
Mr. Russell J, Hart . Lo
Scout Executive , : YA
St. Louis Area Council, No.312 ‘)l {,ﬁ‘if’" s J -,
et
PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTTAL A AT
Re: L. W. Pheglay U S —

Dear Russ: ! \ "

In response to your letter of July 19, regarding placing of this Scouter
on the Confidential File, we are enclosing a confidential record sheet.

In addition to this completed record sheet, we will need a detailed

letter advising us of the nature of the case on this individual and a S
complete report to substantiate our placing this individual on our Fil - -
Any newspaper clippings or substantiating documents such as police or -
court records would be appreciated. -
Sl*xcere_y,,.

o

Pa.u «_.r'nst Director -
Reglstraulon & Subscription Service

af
ZIncl.
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Py

Scoutmaster, Troop S1

As a2 resuli ol a memo from —- Camp Sakima,
regarding the alleged abnormal behavior of Thil Phegley, Scoutmaster
of Troop 51, Our lady of Sorrows R. C. Church, Cherokee Districs,
I called Troop 5L Committee Chaimman, %alier Murphy, and arrenged
%0 visit with him that morning (Monday, July 12, 1976) at his house.

Snortly after my arrival, Mr. Joe Grzna, Commitiseman for Troop 51
joired Ur. Hurphy znd myself as a result of a call to nim placed by
Maroay. snared the content ol the 1ems 4 th

commitibeeman and Zather of -

~

. {
an -

~aferred tae memo -~ was called and 22 zlso joined us.

Seczuse Scout (also mentioned in
<he mene) an availadle, they also were czllad
znd ssiked % is 2 member of ihe Troop 51
commisiee,

- -

. Dnre e AApo

.22 J2TIT COTIMLTY
~s

~men T e

ol

3 .o
-~ - S .

-

3 ‘g ~Ansgsi the two Scouts wo
was correst.

Jamers

PPETTAPMERPRUNTIV S B & R e i 3 w3 . -~
_::.:s entizted ail seints meniioned in the memo withouts
PR FIEN - -~ P PR K4 > 3 > 5 e ., o .!‘q 0] v.- ‘: Y
cewing seen 1% and conlirmed ila Incident Getween 2insell and lin. Fhaglaw
PSS g - s oy HI T T * e T 5
sne Sceouimasieris home in lazte Fzy. (Tiemd in memc)
M - - oo:o:n onc ceniicned one personal incidens and
Y e -~ - - K -w < - - - < . - 3
2ITMmANTEY AT Ameng lne Tors In Shis Lroon the Scouitmaster’s zzsicon
.o — Y, - —~ -t . 4 - EPYS Lo < -
*gre cimmon Xmewledge and in Jacl, joked zhout 2% severzl area niza
salt A~ 2
ssihoslz.
~a ~ o e _—at s LR 3 R sl
-2 S2cuss were Loli ol the seriousness of their accusations and
oy e 2 .y . temay = - - [ e X Y o PR § O
3ota 3couts were zsiad o state under Scout Qath that what thew had
- .- . - -’ - - -, &1L 5~ -
Zaid wss true snd fney did,  They ‘then were dismissed.

ses. turay, I o-=ne oo [N
resignation o r would oe zsxed
< b

O SC.

It was agresd ka2t since the following evening - Twesday, July 13, 1978
RS the regularly scheduled Sroop commilties nseiing, the Scouinasiter
ould B2 orgked Jor iis resiynaiion there. Mr, Murpay indicated thal
n3 owould contasi tne Z regrizriy
~ziive commiiiesn e i

- p I
120 genzratad,

v o1y
R
l“'

Q° 13
0 Uq

e Dre s
in W2 nemo., e stabted 2e had
1 cz2lling cn hin. Mr. Fhzglsy

s . = Z
- -
e - p > 3 Y -

ns o Nis dard thzt counld nzve
S ome
I ze

recell any excen® iten
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given nis resignaiion becsuse ie could nobt be associat

)
e : o
e v : 4 » g P b
iZ people be 24 he did the things 2lleged., He asked
~

p e lie

12 he needed to do amything in so far as the Scout Council was
concermed and I said no. I stated that we did not meke the sccusaziions
zaad I had no comment on them., After some silence he said zoodby.

Tollowing lir. Taegley's phone call I cailed ir. Xurphy who said
that ir. 7Tern Thurmen had visited with iir. Fhegley Monday evening
=nd had gotien Xr. Paegley's resignation. The rezularly scheduled
Troop Committee leeting would be held that evening, Tuesday the 13
ol Julr. I said I would call zgain on tednesday to see if anvyshin
Zurther asd developed as z result of the meeting.

th
24
>

[r. Hurphy was called Yednssday, the Lhih of Jjuly, =nd he confirmed
vhzt the commities did, in facit, have Mr, Fhegley's resignation in
writing and stated that all Scoutmaster mail should te directad to

nim as Troop Caairman.

with regard to the anomymous typed letter to Xr. Murphy in lovemcer, 1
o azction was taken because the letter was unsizmed znd those oider
Scouts gusstioned by ir. iurphy denied sending the letser., Mr. Mumihy
sazred the letisr with o additional commiticemen in lovember and
tner 2greed o waitch for any indication thed 2llegzaitions in fie
letsar nighv 2ave basis in trulth. They saw none and dismissad the
le2zier a5 a grudge note by some Scout no longar with she Sroop.

she committee on Fomdsy, Juiy 12, soth 3cous
seid thaey mew of the ladtiter, bHusl zave o
A "

S Lol - .y - r 2 3 =3 - 4% - < -
&t Cer Ymew who sent it. isked whrr they had nos
Es L Y P =5 - - b he
ceme Iorward socngr 5o fhe comnistee iie bors said ilr. Faeglsr
I - .- e el b el Py D
25~ z20d 3csuTmasier and ther wished 2im ne ham.
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naRo L TOAG

. Phone 314-.381-06800

St. Louis Area Council

4568 West Pine Boulevard

St. Louis, Missouri 83108

TS OF AMERICA

July 19, 1976

Mr, Paul Ernst

Registration and Subscription Service
National Council

Boy Scouts of America

North Brunswick, NJ 08902

Dear Paul:

It is necessary that we requast that Mr. L., W, Phegley, the
Senutmaster of Troop 51, spoansored by Our Lady of Sorrows
Catholic Church at 5020 Rhodes, St. Louis, MO 63109, be
placed on the confidential file. Mr. Phegley has indulged
in abnormal sexual behavior in several instances., It is

the desire of this Council and the sponsoring institution
that his commission be denied. Please send me the necessary
forms for the required report,

Sincerj} s

Rugsell J, Hart
Scput Executive

RJH: led
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